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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name Organization E-mail 

Australia Zarina Jayaswal Australian Hydrographic Office (AHO) zarina.jayaswal@defence.gov.au 

Australia Bill Mitchell Bureau of Meteorology (BOM) bill.mitchell@bom.gov.au 

Brazil Cesar Henrique de Oliveira Borba Diretoria de Hidrografia e Navegação  (DHN) cesar.borba@marinha.mil.br 

Canada Phillip MacAulay Canadian Hydrographic Service (CHS) Phillip.macaulay@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile Julio Cesar Castro Servicio Hidrográfico y Oceanográfico de la Armada de Chile (SHOA) oceanografia@shoa.cl 

China Wang Hui 
National Marine Data and Information Service, Ministry of Natural 

Resources 
wh_cherry@126.com 

China Liu Qiulin 
National Marine Data and Information Service, Ministry of Natural 

Resources 
liuql07.thu@gmail.com 

Colombia Fernando Oviedo Barrero 
Dirección General Marítima (DIMAR) Centro de Investigaciones 

Oceanográficas e Hidrográficas del Pacífico 

soviedobarrero@dimar.mil.co 

feroba1978@gmail.com 

Finland Jyrki Mononen  Finnish Transport and Communications Agency (TRAFICOM) jyrki.mononen@traficom.fi 

France Gwenaële Jan (Chair) Service hydrographique et océanographique de la Marine (SHOM) gwenaele.jan@shom.fr 

France Vincent Donato Service hydrographique et océanographique de la Marine (SHOM) vincent.donato@shom.fr 

Germany Stephan Dick Bundesamt für Seeschifffahrt und Hydrographie (BSH) stephan.dick@bsh.de 

Germany Luis Becker Bundesamt für Seeschifffahrt und Hydrographie (BSH) Luis.becker@bsh.de 

Germany Tilo Schöne  Sektion Globales Geomonitoring und Schwerefeld Department Geodäsie tschoene@gfz-potsdam.de 

India Maheshwar Prasad Gupta National Hydrographic Office 
ia-inho@navy.gov.in  

guptamp1970@gmail.com 

Indonesia Alin Abimanyu Dinas Hidro Oseanografi Angkatan Laut (DISHIROS) aloysiusalin@gmail.com 

Japan Hideo Nishida Japanese Hydrographic Association(JHA) nishida-vu@jha.jp 
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Japan Chikara Tsuchiya Hydrographic and Oceanographic Department, Japan Coast Guard (JHOD) analysis@jodc.go.jp 

Japan Harumi Kondo Japanese Hydrographic Association(JHA) taka-hr3@jha.jp 

Korea Kim Jung hyun Korean Hydrographic and Oceanographic Agency (KHOA) kahalla@korea.kr 

Korea Baek Yong Korean Hydrographic and Oceanographic Agency (KHOA) yback@korea.kr 

Korea Han Kwang nam Korean Hydrographic and Oceanographic Agency (KHOA) hkn0112@korea.kr 

Korea Kim Aram Korean Hydrographic and Oceanographic Agency (KHOA) 1124kar@korea.kr 

Korea Byun Do seong Korean Hydrographic and Oceanographic Agency (KHOA) dsbyun@korea.kr 

Netherlands Ronald Kuilman Royal Netherlands Navy (RNlN) RB.Kuilman@mindef.nl 

Norway Hilde Sande Borck Norwegian Mapping Authority, Hydrographic Service (NMA HS) Hilde.sande.borck@kartverket.no 

Norway Oda Roaldsdotter Ravndal Norwegian Mapping Authority, Hydrographic Service (NMA HS) oda.ravndal@kartverket.no 

Perú Gonzalo Agurto Barragán Dirección de Hidrografía y Navegación (DHN), Marina de Guerra del Perú 
gagurto@dhn.mil.pe 

gonzaloagurtob@gmail.com 

South Africa Ruth Farre South African Navy Hydrographic Office (HydroSAN) ruth.farre@sanavy.co.za 

South Africa Theo Stokes South African Navy Hydrographic Office (HydroSAN) theo.stokes@sanavy.co.za 

South Africa Zakhele Ernest Mngomezulu South African Navy Hydrographic Office (HydroSAN) hydrosan@iafrica.com 

Spain José Ramón Torres García Presentación - Instituto Hidrográfico de la Marina (IHM) jtorgarc@fn.mde.es 

Sweden Thomas Hammarklint Sjöfartsverket (SMA) thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se 

UK Chris Jones United Kingdom Hydrographic Office (UKHO) christopher.jones@ukho.gov.uk 

UK Andrew Matthews National Oceanographic Centre (NCO) antt@noc.ac.uk 

mailto:theo.stokes@sanavy.co.za
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USA Kurt Hess 
National Oceanographic and Atmospheric Administration - Office of Coast 

Survey (NOAA-OCS) 
kurt.hess@noaa.gov 

USA Peter Stone (vice-Chair) National Oceanographic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) peter.stone@noaa.gov 

USA Carl Kammerer 
National Oceanographic and Atmospheric Administration - Office of Coast 

Survey (NOAA-OCS) 
carl.kammerer@noaa.gov 

USA Douglas Roush National Geospatial Agency (NGA) 
douglas.l.roush@nga.mil 

douglas.roush@gmail.com 

USA Erin Nagel 
National Oceanographic and Atmospheric Administration - Office of Coast 

Survey (NOAA-OCS) 
erin.nagel@noaa.gov 

IHO David Wyatt (secretary) - adso@iho.int 

IOC Thorkild Aarup - t.aarup@unesco.org 

Expert 

Contributor 
Briana Sullivan 

Center for Coastal and Ocean Mapping/Joint Hydrographic Center – 

University of New Hampshire (CCOM/JHC - UNH) 
briana@ccom.unh.edu 

Expert 

Contributor 
Matthew Widlansk 

Joint Institute for Marine and Atmospheric Research (JIMAR) University of 

Hawaii Sea Level Center (UHSLC) 
mwidlans@hawaii.edu 

Expert 

Contributor 
Philip Thompson 

Joint Institute for Marine and Atmospheric Research (JIMAR) University of 

Hawaii Sea Level Center (UHSLC) 
philiprt@hawaii.edu 

Expert 

Contributor 
Guy Wöppelmann 

Université de la Rochelle, laboratoire LIttoral ENvironnement et Sociétés 

(LIENSs) 
guy.woppelmann@univ-lr.fr 

Expert 

Contributor 
Laurent Testut 

LIttoral ENvironnement et Sociétés/ Laboratoire d’Études en Géophysique et 

Océanographie Spatiales (LIENSs/LEGOS) 
laurent.testut@legos.obs-mip.fr 

    

 

Names underlined also attending GLOSS-GE meeting 

 

Apologies: 

 

Glen Rowe - New Zealand 

Greg Seroka - USA (NOAA-OCS) 
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